DATE

Jan-15

Jan 26-27

Jan-24

Travel Period

Chief Administrative Officer

Maritimes Energy- Sable Wrap-
up, Halifax

Pieridae Meetings, Calgary

Strategic Planning, Stellarton

TOTAL

REGISTRATION
FEES

January 2019

ACCOMODATION
$ 171.26
$ 214.61
$ 149.71

Flights, etc

$

$

OTHER-

1,576.16

85.85

$

@

TOTAL

171.26

1,790.77

235.56

2,197.59



